
Suryabinayak Municipality 
Office of the Municipal Executive 

Katunje, Bhaktapur 
Bagmati Province, Nepal 

Invitation for Bids 
(Notice No.- 06/077/078) 

First Date of Publication: 2077/07/29 

Suryabinayak Municipality; Katunje, Bhaktapur invites sealed bids from eligible bidders for the construction 

of works mentioned in table below under National Competitive Bidding procedures.  
 

S. 

N. 
Contract No. Description of Work 

Estimated 

Amount 

(NRs.),  

Excluding 

Vat 

Bid 

Security 

Amount  

(NRs.) 

Price of 

Bid 

Document 

(NRs.).  

Non-

refundable 

1 SM/06/077/078-01 Road  upgrading work for Nepal Police School to Mahankaleshwor, Suryabinayak-10 75,22,123.44 1,88,000.00 3,000.00 

2 SM/06/077/078-02 Road  upgrading work for Bansghari Bhakarimul, Suryabinayak-10 48,67,438.42 1,17,000.00 3,000.00 

3 SM/06/077/078-03 Road  upgrading work for Godavari Corriodor, Suryabinayak-02 50,44,247.80 1,26,500.00 3,000.00 

4 SM/06/077/078-04 Road upgrading for T-Chowk Gamcha Tarkhagal, Suryabinayak-04 44,59,292.03 1,11,500.0 3,000.00 

5 SM/06/077/078-05 Road upgrading for Padheradol Magargaoun , Suryabinayak-07 46,01,769.91 1,15,500.0 3,000.00 

6 SM/06/077/078-06 Construction of Pakandol BhojGhar, Suryabinayak-01 25,75,220.10 64,500.00 3,000.00 

7 SM/06/077/078-07 Road upgrading for Mijar Tol, Suryabinayak-10 25,74,982.15 64,500.00 3,000.00 

8 SM/06/077/078-08 Road upgrading for Ward Office Dalit Tol, Suryabinayak-10 25,74,880.38 64,500.00 3,000.00 

9 SM/06/077/078-09 Road upgrading for Panitank Nagarkoti Tol, Suryabinayak-10 25,74,632.10 64,500.00 3,000.00 

10 SM/06/077/078-10 Footsal Construction, Suryabinayak-09 25,74,952.35 64,500.00 3,000.00 

 

   Bid Validity Period for all Contracts 90 (Ninty) days. 
 

Last Date and Time for Bid Purchase Last Date and Time for Bid Submission Date and Time for Bid Opening 

Date: 2077/08/28 

Time: Within 16:00 hr 

Date: 2077/08/29 

Time: Within 12:00 hr 

Date: 2077/08/29 

Time: 12:15 hr 

 

For Further Information's please visit Office website: suryabinayakmun.gov.np or Office Notice Board. 

 

Chief Administrative Officer 


